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COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

32420 / DUPLA 2.2DE RAL7016
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04
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ltemNo

34041
11548
13779
10936
20449
13778
13780
13863
14591
10177
10175
13693
33982
10469
10469
15606
13137
13196
44414
44415
15320
14749
14206
11872
13522
14201
15746
15749
15696
15656
11262
10796
10486
11562
11550
11576
11577
13260
10117
13292
11600
13283
11599
11579

Description

Bottom Wire Shelf Kit -White
External Drain Plug

Box Control Panel

Control Panel

Green Light Switch

Box

Brand Plate

Electronic Controller XR77CX
Leveling Foot 50 mm
Frontal Bumper Bar Profile
Flexible Rubber Bumper
Protective Terminal

Dupla 2.2D Divider.

Plastic Cover

Plastic Cover

LED Light Strip 190 cm
Lower Sliding Glass Lids
Upper Sliding Glass Lids
Left Handle

Right Handle

Double Price Holder

Defrost Wire Grid

Right Condenser
Compressor EMC3134U 220-240V 50-60Hz R290
Fan Motor

Left Condenser

Hot Gas Valve

Hot Gas Valve Coil 230V-50Hz
Filter

LED Transformer

Small Plastic Grid 108x266mm
Big Plastic Grid 425x266mm
Transparent Plastic Cover
Side Water Drain Rail
Frontal Water Drain Rail
Water Drain Corner

Water Flow Drain Corner
Evap. Resist. Transformer
Transformer Holder
Resievaporation Heather
Water Tank Cover

Overflow Protection

Water Tank

Water Hose
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