

## 32420 / DUPLA 2.2DE RAL7016

---

Position	ItemNo	Description
	34041	Bottom Wire Shelf Kit -White
02	11548	External Drain Plug
03	13779	Box Control Panel
04	10936	Control Panel
05	20449	Green Light Switch
06	13778	Box
07	13780	Brand Plate
08	13863	Electronic Controller XR77CX
10	14591	Leveling Foot 50 mm
11	10177	Frontal Bumper Bar Profile
12	10175	Flexible Rubber Bumper
13	13693	Protective Terminal
14	33982	Dupla 2.2D Divider.
15	10469	Plastic Cover
16	10469	Plastic Cover
18	15606	LED Light Strip 190 cm
20	13137	Lower Sliding Glass Lids
21	13196	Upper Sliding Glass Lids
22	44414	Left Handle
23	44415	Right Handle
24	15320	Double Price Holder
26	14749	Defrost Wire Grid
28	14206	Right Condenser
29	11872	Compressor EMC3134U 220-240V 50-60Hz R290
30	13522	Fan Motor
31	14201	Left Condenser
32	15746	Hot Gas Valve
33	15749	Hot Gas Valve Coil 230V-50Hz
34	15696	Filter
35	15656	LED Transformer
36	11262	Small Plastic Grid 108x266mm
37	10796	Big Plastic Grid 425x266mm
38	10486	Transparent Plastic Cover
39	11562	Side Water Drain Rail
40	11550	Frontal Water Drain Rail
41	11576	Water Drain Corner
42	11577	Water Flow Drain Corner
43	13260	Evap. Resist. Transformer
44	10117	Transformer Holder
45	13292	Resievaporation Heather
46	11600	Water Tank Cover
47	13283	Overflow Protection
48	11599	Water Tank
49	11579	Water Hose

2025-12-16

32420 / DUPLA 2.2DE RAL7016

